



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|--|--|
| Item Description | | | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | | |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | | | |
| 0005 000003 | 2,680.000 Employee Training HR | 49.50000 | 132,660.00 | 5.75000 | 15,410.00 | | | | |
| 0010 000506 | 1.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Epoxy anchor rod to parapet connection 713031 EACH | 980.00000 | 980.00 | 719.00000 | 719.00 | | | | |
| 0015 000506 | 12.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Frunish and Install Pigtail 613123 EACH | 73.95000 | 887.40 | 685.00000 | 8,220.00 | | | | |
| 0020 000506 | 4.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish and Install Microwave Vehicle Detector Arm 614017 EACH | 918.00000 | 3,672.00 | 2,000.00000 | 8,000.00 | | | | |
| 0025 000506 | 348.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish and Install Splice 613127 EACH | 127.00000 | 44,196.00 | 112.00000 | 38,976.00 | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0030 000506 | 7.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish and Install Underground splice closure 613125 | 2,495.00000 | 17,465.00 | 1,650.00000 | 11,550.00 | | |
| 0035 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish Inspection Microscope 613437 | 2,890.00000 | 2,890.00 | 3,810.00000 | 3,810.00 | | |
| 0040 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish Optical Loss Test Set 613439 | 43,890.00000 | 43,890.00 | 63,300.00000 | 63,300.00 | | |
| 0045 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Furnish Splicer 613435 | 17,790.00000 | 17,790.00 | 21,300.00000 | 21,300.00 | | |
| 0050 000506 | 8.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Install Anchor Rod Washer 713007 | 525.00000 | 4,200.00 | 222.00000 | 1,776.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0055 000506 | 8.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Install Missing and tension loose corbel connection bolts 713003 | 2,450.00000 | 19,600.00 | 316.00000 | 2,528.00 | | |
| 0060 000506 | 16.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Install Tapered Steel washers 713015 | 3,285.00000 | 52,560.00 | 290.00000 | 4,640.00 | | |
| 0065 000506 | 5.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Install U-bolt Connection at chord to post connection 713017 | 635.00000 | 3,175.00 | 251.00000 | 1,255.00 | | |
| 0070 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Reinstall CCTV Camera 613097 | 1,270.00000 | 1,270.00 | 2,870.00000 | 2,870.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0075 000506 | 2.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Reinstall Existing 336S ITS Cabinet Assembly 614907 | 1,570.00000 | 3,140.00 | 5,740.00000 | 11,480.00 | | |
| 0080 000506 | 4.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Reinstall Microwave Vehicle Detector 613249 | 635.00000 | 2,540.00 | 2,870.00000 | 11,480.00 | | |
| 0085 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Reinstall Type 1 ITS Cabinet 614909 | 635.00000 | 635.00 | 5,740.00000 | 5,740.00 | | |
| 0090 000506 | 6.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Relocate Sign Panels 713019 | 11,915.00000 | 71,490.00 | 7,510.00000 | 45,060.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0115 000506 | 2.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Replace RAiling 713027 | 24,500.00000 | 49,000.00 | 17,200.00000 | 34,400.00 | | |
| 0120 000506 | 14.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Replace splice connection bolts 713011 | 1,390.00000 | 19,460.00 | 382.00000 | 5,348.00 | | |
| 0125 000506 | 7.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Tension Anchor Rod to parapet connection 713009 | 885.00000 | 6,195.00 | 324.00000 | 2,268.00 | | |
| 0130 000506 | 1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Tension U-bolt Connection at chord to post connection 713029 | 1,445.00000 | 1,445.00 | 65.00000 | 65.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0135 000506 | 3.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Testing Reinstalled Ethernet Switch 613141 EACH | 1,300.00000 | 3,900.00 | 1,750.00000 | 5,250.00 | | |
| 0140 000506 | 7.000 Unassigned Special Item -EACH - Vertic hanger to chord connection replacement 713013 EACH | 1,100.00000 | 7,700.00 | 463.00000 | 3,241.00 | | |
| 0145 000509 | 7,864.000 Unassigned Special Item -LF - Furnish and Install Fiber Optic Cable 613119 LF | 2.35000 | 18,480.40 | 4.25000 | 33,422.00 | | |
| 0150 000509 | 2,016.000 Unassigned Special Item -LF - Furnish and Install Textile Innerduct 613117 LF | 5.55000 | 11,188.80 | 7.75000 | 15,624.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|--|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0155 000509 | 2,445.000 Unassigned Special Item -LF - Furnish and Install Tracer Wire 613029 LF | 1.40000 | 3,423.00 | 3.25000 | 7,946.25 | | |
| 0160 000509 | 2,329.000 Unassigned Special Item -LF - Remove Communication and electrical cables 614347 LF | 1.35000 | 3,144.15 | 2.00000 | 4,658.00 | | |
| 0165 000511 | (1.000) Unassigned Special Item -LS - Remove and Store Structure mounted Cabinet, CCTV, Vehicle Detectores 613341 LS | 3,805.00000 | 3,805.00 | 22,500.00000 | 22,500.00 | | |
| 0170 108002 | (1.000) Mobilization LS | 245,000.00000 | 245,000.00 | 275,200.00000 | 275,200.00 | | |
| 0175 108004 | (1.000) Progress Photographs LS | 17,325.00000 | 17,325.00 | 5,950.00000 | 5,950.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0180 | 108006 (1.000) Record Drawings and As-Built Drawings LS | 25,410.00000 | 25,410.00 | 17,900.00000 | 17,900.00 | | |
| 0185 | 212002 12.000 Test Pit EACH | 1,925.00000 | 23,100.00 | 767.00000 | 9,204.00 | | |
| 0190 | 407002 10.000 Asphalt Patching, HMA Surface Course, 12.5 mm TON | 820.00000 | 8,200.00 | 780.00000 | 7,800.00 | | |
| 0195 | 610991 64.000 PCC Traffic Barriers Special Item - CY - Sign Support Foundation Barrier 610991 CY | 2,355.33000 | 150,741.12 | 3,900.00000 | 249,600.00 | | |
| 0200 | 612002 (1.000) Maintenance of Highway Traffic LS | 264,000.00000 | 264,000.00 | 801,300.00000 | 801,300.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0205 612006 | (1.000) Construction Lane Closing LS | 673,000.00000 | 673,000.00 | 625,600.00000 | 625,600.00 | | |
| 0210 613398 | (1.000) PEPCO Service Connect, Disconnect, & PEPCO Manhole Entry Fees Not to Exceed LS | 35,000.00000 | 35,000.00 | 35,000.00000 | 35,000.00 | | |
| 0215 614064 | 196.000 Furnish and Install 2-2" Schedule 40 LF | 82.75000 | 16,219.00 | 173.00000 | 33,908.00 | | |
| 0220 614242 | 488.000 F&I #6 Stranded Wire LF | 2.10000 | 1,024.80 | 2.50000 | 1,220.00 | | |
| 0225 614248 | 688.000 F&I #4 Stranded Wire LF | 1.50000 | 1,032.00 | 7.50000 | 5,160.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|--|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0230 | 614332 F&I #8 Stranded Ground Wire LF | 581.000 | 1.90000 1,103.90 | 2.25000 | 1,307.25 | | |
| 0235 | 614820 Remove Sign Lighting Luminaires LS | (1.000) | 19,018.00000 19,018.00 | 54,300.00000 | 54,300.00 | | |
| 0240 | 614890 F&I Pull Box EACH | 1.000 | 2,694.33000 2,694.33 | 6,130.00000 | 6,130.00 | | |
| 0245 | 614991 Electrical Work Special Item -LS- Furnish and Install overhead sign lighting system at 7 new locations 614049 LS | (1.000) | 330,000.00000 330,000.00 | 208,200.00000 | 208,200.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0250 614991 | (1.000) LS Electrical Work Special Item -LS- Furnish n Install overhead sign lightingSystem- 8 existing signstructure 614051 | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 317,400.00000 | 317,400.00 | | |
| 0255 614993 | 6.000 EACH Electrical Work Special Item -EACH- Furnish and Install Structure mounted Junction Box 614897 | 3,170.00000 | 19,020.00 | 1,650.00000 | 9,900.00 | | |
| 0260 614995 | 500.000 LF Electrical Work Special Item -LF- Furnish and Install 1-2" Rigid Steel Conduit 614135 | 70.15000 | 35,075.00 | 28.50000 | 14,250.00 | | |
| 0265 614995 | 53.000 LF Electrical Work Special Item -LF- Furnish and Install 2-4" PVC conduit in unpaved trenching 614211 | 90.00000 | 4,770.00 | 165.00000 | 8,745.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|--|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0270 616020 | 3,277.000 Guide Sign Panels SF | 30.35000 | 99,456.95 | 28.00000 | 91,756.00 | | |
| 0275 616034 | 2,636.000 Remove Existing Overhead Sign SF | 15.00000 | 39,540.00 | 9.25000 | 24,383.00 | | |
| 0280 616036 | 200.000 Remove Existing Ground Mounted Sign SF | 41.00000 | 8,200.00 | 16.00000 | 3,200.00 | | |
| 0285 616038 | (1.000) Remove Overhead Sign Structure LS Existing 395 - 016, 018, 019, 020, 021, 024, and 027 | 144,310.00000 | 144,310.00 | 29,700.00000 | 29,700.00 | | |
| 0290 616040 | 250.000 Reset Guide Sign Panel SF | 22.75000 | 5,687.50 | 7.75000 | 1,937.50 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | Quantity and Units | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|--|--------|----------------------|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | | | | | | | | |
| SECTION: | 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0295 | 616997 | (1.000) | 9,810.00000 | 9,810.00 | 7,200.00000 | 7,200.00 | | |
| Traffic Signing Special Item - LS - F&I New ground mounted sign panel and sign structure 616011 (Location 1) | | LS | | | | | | |
| 0300 | 616997 | (1.000) | 7,565.00000 | 7,565.00 | 6,490.00000 | 6,490.00 | | |
| Traffic Signing Special Item - LS - Replace existing groun mounted sign panel 616013 (Location 2) | | LS | | | | | | |
| 0305 | 702006 | 105.000 | 1,830.00000 | 192,150.00 | 2,180.00000 | 228,900.00 | | |
| Drilled Shaft 36 Inch | | LF | | | | | | |
| 0310 | 702016 | 130.000 | 1,965.00000 | 255,450.00 | 1,970.00000 | 256,100.00 | | |
| Drilled Shaft (No Bell) 42 Inch | | LF | | | | | | |
| 0315 | 702018 | 30.000 | 2,430.00000 | 72,900.00 | 2,040.00000 | 61,200.00 | | |
| Drilled Shaft (No Bell) 48 Inch | | LF | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---|--------------------|----------------------|---------------------|--|-------------|-------------------------------------|------------|--|--|
| Item Description | | | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | | |
| SECTION: | 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | Cat Alt Member: | LCC: | | | | |
| 0320 | 702028 | 9.000 | 8,985.00000 | 80,865.00 | 2,300.00000 | 20,700.00 | | | |
| Cross-hole Sonic Logging (CSL) Tests | | EACH | | | | | | | |
| 0325 | 703002 | 16.000 | 2,625.00000 | 42,000.00 | 2,980.00000 | 47,680.00 | | | |
| PCC Footing Cap Beam Foundation - 703 002 | | CY | | | | | | | |
| 0330 | 703991 | 50.000 | 1,785.00000 | 89,250.00 | 2,470.00000 | 123,500.00 | | | |
| Concrete for Structures Special Item - CY - Reinforced Concrete Moment Slab 703101 | | CY | | | | | | | |
| 0335 | 703991 | 8.000 | 4,125.00000 | 33,000.00 | 7,730.00000 | 61,840.00 | | | |
| Concrete for Structures Special Item - CY - Support Foundation at Retaining Wall 703103 | | CY | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|--|----------------------|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0340 713991 | (1.000) LS | 114,600.00000 | 114,600.00 | 141,600.00000 | 141,600.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395016 - 713101 | | | | | | | |
| 0345 713991 | (1.000) LS | 98,500.00000 | 98,500.00 | 120,900.00000 | 120,900.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395018 - 713103 | | | | | | | |
| 0350 713991 | (1.000) LS | 207,905.00000 | 207,905.00 | 218,100.00000 | 218,100.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395019 - 713105 | | | | | | | |
| 0355 713991 | (1.000) LS | 151,700.00000 | 151,700.00 | 147,800.00000 | 147,800.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395020 - 703107 | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|--|----------------------|--|------------|-------------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | I-395 Sign Structure | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0360 713991 | (1.000) LS | 222,250.00000 | 222,250.00 | 223,500.00000 | 223,500.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395021 - 713109 | | | | | | | |
| 0365 713991 | (1.000) LS | 149,450.00000 | 149,450.00 | 166,600.00000 | 166,600.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395024 - 713111 | | | | | | | |
| 0370 713991 | (1.000) LS | 217,300.00000 | 217,300.00 | 213,200.00000 | 213,200.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Furnish and Install New overhead sign Structure 395027 - 713113 | | | | | | | |
| 0375 713991 | (1.000) LS | 67,915.00000 | 67,915.00 | 49,100.00000 | 49,100.00 | | |
| Steel Sign Structure Special Item - LS - Replace existing CATWALK 713035 | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20190031

Counties: WARD 6

Letting Date: March 21, 2019

District(s): 0356

Call Order: 005

Project(s): NH-2017(020)

Contract Time: 300 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: I-395 Sign Structure Improvement Project

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | (2) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION | | | |
|---|--------------------|--|-----------------------|--|-----------------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| Section Totals: | | | \$4,915,469.35 | | \$5,338,363.00 | | |
| Life Cycle Costs: | | | | | | | |
| Section Total with LCC: | | | \$4,915,469.35 | | \$5,338,363.00 | | |
| Contract Item Totals | | | \$4,915,469.35 | | \$5,338,363.00 | | |
| Contract Time Totals | | | | | | | |
| Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals | | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | | |
| Contract Grand Totals | | | \$4,915,469.35 | | \$5,338,363.00 | | |

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum